TM-D 4071

Smﬁwf‘ e d HASTA KARYOLASI (UC AYARLI MANUEL)
m/l PATIENT BED (THREE SETTING MANUEL)
HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT
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Firmarnz, Uriin Olgii ve Gzelliklerini Degistime Hakkira Sahiptir. Giincel Bilgileri Web Sitemizden Takip Edebilirsiniz.
Our company has the right to change the product dimensions and specificatiors. You can follow up the latest information fror our website.
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* Sirtayari.[manuel)
* Diz ayarl. (rmanuel]
» Ayak ucu. (manuel)

* Trendelenburg (arnortisar)
* ABS yatak platforrmu. (¢ikarilabilir]

| * ABS basliklar. [¢ikarilabilir)
* Aliminyum korkuluklar

* Serum askisl. [ylikseklik ayarl)

* Aksesuar yuvalari.

* Tekerlekler ikisi Kilitli.
| * Carpma tampon tekerleri.
* Elektrostatik toz boyali gévde. [RAL 7035)

OLCULER

Dis boyutlar

Yatek platformu
Karyola yukseklik
Maksimum sirt acisi
Maksimum diz agist
Trendelenburg
Korkuluk yiksekligi
Baslik yuksekligi
Yatek alti boslugu
Tekerlekler

Guvenli calisma yiiku
Tasime (yikleme) kapasitesi

OPSIYONEL DONANIMLAR

« Ortopeci treksiyon gergevesi.

* Tutunmme kolu.
 Merkezi yon kilitli tekerlek.

:2030 x 1070 mm
1900 x 900 mm
:500 mm

:70°

- 40°

#12°

:285 mm

< 425mm

<160 mm

125 mm

150 kg

300 kg

OO

* Backrest adjustment. (manuel)

* Thigh rest adjustment. [manuel)

* Footrest. [manuel]

* Trendelenburg (gas piston).
* ABS mattress platform. [detachable)
* ABS head and foot boards. [detachable)

* Aluminiurn side rails.

* IV pole. [height adjustable]

* Accessories holders.
¢ Castors two with break.

* Protective corner burmnpers.
* Electrostatic powder coated frame. (RAL 7035)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
External Dimensions
Mattress Platform

Height

Backest max. argle
Footrest max. angle
Trendelenburg

Height of side rails

Height of head-foot boards
Under-bed clearance
Castors Ciemeter

Safe working load

Max Loading capcity

OPTIONAL FEATURES

« (rthopedics traction frame.
« Lifting Pole.

= Central lock castors.

:2030% 1070 mm
1900 900 mm
:500 mm

:70°

< 40°

+12°

- 285 mm

< 425mm

160 mm

125 mm
150 kg

300 kg
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